
NATIONAL AVERAGES REPORT - August  2025

Elevation QUANTITY - KG AVERAGE - RS. / KG QUANTITY - KG AVERAGE - RS. / KG g

MONTH TODATE

Orthodox

UVA-HIGH  1,284,300  1,104.46  11,209,620  1,043.45

WESTERN-HIGH  2,011,789  1,154.34  21,274,702  1,111.25

UVA-MEDIUM  986,134  1,077.02  10,021,510  1,069.87

WESTERN-MEDIUM  1,594,307  1,041.09  14,912,663  1,038.12

LOW  11,348,860  1,289.72  96,700,520  1,263.45

Total  154,119,014 17,225,390  1,224.91  1,192.05

CTC

UVA-HIGH  116,440  1,111.14  649,164  1,127.27

WESTERN-HIGH  380,437  1,066.59  2,724,735  1,059.74

WESTERN-MEDIUM  719,145  933.78  6,284,146  937.85

LOW  968,420  979.08  8,280,450  978.73

Total  17,938,495 2,184,442  986.45  982.09

OTH/CTC

UVA-HIGH  1,400,740  1,105.01  11,858,784  1,048.04

WESTERN-HIGH  2,392,226  1,140.39  23,999,437  1,105.40

UVA-MEDIUM  986,134  1,077.02  10,021,510  1,069.87

WESTERN-MEDIUM  2,313,452  1,007.73  21,196,809  1,008.39

LOW  12,317,280  1,265.30  104,980,970  1,240.99

Total  172,057,509 19,409,832  1,198.07  1,170.16

GREEN

UVA-HIGH  47,476  1,269.15  359,759  1,233.92

WESTERN-HIGH  56,664  1,300.30  541,054  1,321.77

UVA-MEDIUM  29,825  1,279.85  224,833  1,323.70

WESTERN-MEDIUM  36,536  1,260.78  353,929  1,223.77

LOW  2,767  1,816.78  7,595  2,082.12

Total  1,487,169 173,268  1,288.16  1,281.37



Elevation QUANTITY - KG AVERAGE - RS. / KG QUANTITY - KG AVERAGE - RS. / KG g

MONTH TODATE

ORGANIC TEAS

UVA-HIGH  11,906  2,258.30  127,726  1,750.92

WESTERN-HIGH  0  0.00  12,552  1,236.42

WESTERN-MEDIUM  47,462  2,029.31  138,169  1,876.47

LOW  0  0.00  6,501  3,029.57

Total  284,947 59,368  2,075.23  1,818.31

Special Tea

UVA-HIGH  35  27,642.86  28,327  1,515.84

WESTERN-HIGH  428  22,088.89  4,026  19,988.87

UVA-MEDIUM  69  16,905.80  339  23,132.94

WESTERN-MEDIUM  3,558  1,444.28  48,841  1,850.08

LOW  2,635  4,931.07  17,134  5,220.79

Others  0  0.00  10  300.00

Total  98,676 6,725  4,418.04  3,152.25

Black Tea sales from refuse tea processing centres

UVA-HIGH  54,379  687.67  504,284  671.99

WESTERN-HIGH  209,948  631.29  1,545,616  693.61

UVA-MEDIUM  13,073  708.66  92,915  767.16

WESTERN-MEDIUM  59,291  668.91  640,701  713.31

LOW  303,981  673.58  2,684,956  718.96

Others  125,633  1,950.27  1,225,050  2,207.87

Total  6,693,522 766,305  660.48  716.66

Composite National Averages

Other  634.34  692.03 4,601  21,890

High Grown  1,106.20  1,074.61 4,173,801  38,981,562

Medium Grown  1,029.10  1,022.06 3,592,397  33,752,981

Low Grown  1,251.09  1,228.04 12,644,698  107,865,391

 20,415,497  1,182.27  180,621,823  1,156.37All Tea Average


